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20. GP - ČNL 1.9.2012 17. GP - ČNL 30.6.2012 14. GP - ČNL 30.6.2012 12. GP - ČNL 23.6.2012 10. GP - ČNL 9.6.2012 8. GP - ČNL 9.6.2012 7. GP - G4/ČNL 2.-3.6.2012 5. GP - ČNL 19.5.2012 3. GP - ČNL 8.5.2012 1. GP ČNL 21.4.2012

200m 1000m 200m 1000m 200m 1000m 200m 1000m 200m 1000m 200m 1000m 200m 2000m 200m 1000m 200m 1000m 1000m 200m

1 1742 Mondi Štětí, a.s. 18 0 0 97 92 90 95 94 95 100 - - 100 100 95 93 112 98 95 100 95 93 95 100

2 1408 Dragon team Předonín 14 -334 -334 101 100 100 100 100 - - 95 100 - - 100 100 110 108 - - 100 100 100 95

3 1145 Průtrž Dračen 12 -263 -597 95 95 95 - - - - 100 95 - - - - 100 96 100 94 93 92 93 92

4 1138 Draci Mnetěš 12 -7 -604 95 94 91 - - - - - - 94 94 94 94 106 100 - - 92 94 92 93

5 1072 Město Štětí 12 -66 -670 89 88 87 87 90 - - - - - - 90 87 99 92 - - 89 89 88 86

6 966 HAKA Dragons 10 -106 -776 97 91 89 - - - - 94 94 - - - - 109 112 - - 94 95 94 94

7 903 Lochness Team Kleneč 10 -63 -839 90 89 88 93 93 - - - - - - 88 91 - - - - 91 91 90 89

8 889 Yellow Submarine Mělník 10 -14 -853 89 82 82 89 89 - - - - - - - - 96 94 - - 90 90 89 88

9 883 Palm Bitch 10 -6 -859 88 - - 91 83 88 85 92 92 - - - - 91 89 - - - - 85 87

10 868 Votroci z Litoměřic 10 -15 -874 87 85 81 86 82 - - - - 91 92 91 88 - - - - 85 87 - -

11 868 Lafarge Cement, a.s. 10 0 -874 87 83 86 88 86 - - - - - - 89 89 - - - - 87 88 87 85

12 746 A - fitness Team 8 -122 -996 93 93 93 94 95 - - 93 93 - - 93 92 - - - - - - - -

13 738 Klub Třeboňských kaprů 8 -8 -1004 92 87 92 - - 94 94 - - - - - - 94 95 90 92 - - - -

14 735 DL Ponorka Pardubice 8 -3 -1007 92 - - - - - - - - 95 93 92 95 - - 89 90 - - 91 90

15 669 North All-Stars Team 8 -66 -1073 84 81 83 85 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 83 86 84

16 608 Satani z Doubí 7 -61 -1134 87 - - 83 91 80 91 - - - - - - 87 93 83 - - - - -

17 590 Pilsner & Chomutov Dragons 6 -18 -1152 98 90 94 92 88 - - - - - - - - 116 110 - - - - - -

18 545 Rychlý pípy 6 -45 -1197 91 - - - - 91 92 - - - - - - 92 91 91 88 - - - -

19 511 Hroši z Litoměřic 6 -34 -1231 85 84 84 84 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 86 - -

20 354 Malše Dragons Doudleby 4 -157 -1388 89 - - - - 89 88 - - - - - - 93 - 84 - - - - -

21 344 Jinej Gang 4 -10 -1398 86 86 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 85 - -

22 319 Perun Hluboká 4 -25 -1423 80 - - 81 81 74 83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

23 238 Hvězdy z Hvězdy 3 -81 -1504 79 - - - - 79 86 - - - - - - - - 73 - - - - -

24 226 Dragon Force Přerov 2 -12 -1516 113 - - - - - - - - - - - - 113 113 - - - - - -

25 195 Krůťáci 2 -31 -1547 98 - - - - 100 95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

26 188 DRAČÍ DECH HRANICE 2 -7 -1554 94 - - - - - - - - 93 95 - - - - - - - - - -

27 187 Škodováci 2 -1 -1555 94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 94 93 - - - -

28 183 Draci ze slap 2 -4 -1559 92 - - - - 90 93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

29 183 Lipeni 2 0 -1559 92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 92 91 - - - -

30 182 Draci MZV 2 -1 -1560 91 - - 90 92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

31 181 GOA Team Sedlčany 2 -1 -1561 91 - - - - - - 90 91 - - - - - - - - - - - -

32 178 HERMELÍNI 2 -3 -1564 89 - - - - - - 89 89 - - - - - - - - - - - -

33 178 Chlumdraci 2 0 -1564 89 - - - - - - 91 87 - - - - - - - - - - - -

34 177 DRAKUNKULÓZA 2 -1 -1565 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 89 - - - -

35 177 KVS Oldies/Velký Holky 2 0 -1565 89 - - - - - - 87 90 - - - - - - - - - - - -

36 177 Střelské Hoštice 2 0 -1565 89 - - - - 87 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

37 176 Jizerský drak 2 -1 -1566 88 - - - - - - - - - - 86 90 - - - - - - - -

38 175 Mrschina team Dasný 2 -1 -1567 88 - - - - 86 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

39 175 Space sheep one 2 0 -1567 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 90 - - - - - -

40 175 Veslaři Štětí 2 0 -1567 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 91

41 174 KOLAARUMPUL 2 -1 -1568 87 - - - - - - 86 88 - - - - - - - - - - - -

42 174 Ulma 2 0 -1568 87 - - - - - - 88 86 - - - - - - - - - - - -

43 171 Dříteňský rumový orchestr 2 -3 -1571 86 - - - - 84 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

44 170 Hasiči a kamarádi 2 -1 -1572 85 - - - - - - - - - - 84 86 - - - - - - - -

45 170 Spermie Šebáňovice 2 0 -1572 85 - - - - - - 85 85 - - - - - - - - - - - -

46 169 Březí draci 2 -1 -1573 85 - - - - 85 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

47 169 Tisáci 2 0 -1573 85 - - - - - - - - - - 85 84 - - - - - - - -

48 168 Dřeváci Doksy 2 -1 -1574 84 - - - - - - - - - - 83 85 - - - - - - - -

49 168 Město Litoměřice 2 0 -1574 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 84 - -

50 167 Sestry v Akci 2 -1 -1575 84 - - - - - - 83 84 - - - - - - - - - - - -

51 167 Žlutý šípy SOU Sedlčany 2 0 -1575 84 - - - - - - 84 83 - - - - - - - - - - - -

52 167 Wake & Fun Team 2 0 -1575 84 - - 82 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

53 165 Sous. Sdurž. Přátel. Sekáčů 2 -2 -1577 83 - - - - 83 82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

54 163 Kamenné ruce 2 -2 -1579 82 - - - - 77 - - - - - - - - - 86 - - - - -

55 163 PITNESS KORÁB 2 0 -1579 82 - - - - - - - - - - 80 83 - - - - - - - -

56 162 Dutý bambusy 2 -1 -1580 81 - - - - 81 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

57 162 HP bar 2 0 -1580 81 - - - - - - - - - - 81 81 - - - - - - - -

58 162 JELITA 2 0 -1580 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 87 - - - -

59 162 Mokrý banditi 2 0 -1580 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 86 - - - -

60 161 GRASSHOPERS 2 -1 -1581 81 - - - - - - - - - - 79 82 - - - - - - - -

61 160 Podřipské Dračice 2 -1 -1582 80 80 80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

62 152 Prduch team Purkarec 2 -8 -1590 76 - - - - 73 79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

63 150 Purkarecké čertiče 2 -2 -1592 75 - - - - 70 80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

64 149 Výletníci 2 -1 -1593 75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 64 85 - - - -

65 145   Dračice ze slap 2 -4 -1597 73 - - - - 67 78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

66 95 Outdoor club HANACE 1 -50 -1647 95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 95 - - - -

67 93 ICÍK Vyšší Brod 1 -2 -1649 93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 93 - - - - -

68 93 Intop Neznašov 1 0 -1649 93 - - - - 93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

69 92 Peprmint team Purkarec 1 -1 -1650 92 - - - - 92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

70 92 Veslaři ČVK Pardubice 1 0 -1650 92 - - - - - - - - - 92 - - - - - - - - - -

71 90 SANTAL 1 -2 -1652 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 - - - - - - -

72 89 Rybáři 1 -1 -1653 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 - - - - - - -

73 88 Los Locos Evo III 1 -1 -1654 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 - - - - - - -

74 87 ATMOS 1 -1 -1655 87 - - - - - - - - - - 87 - - - - - - - -

75 87 Lipenská Letka 1 0 -1655 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 - - - - -

76 86 Dračí jezdci 1 -1 -1656 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 - - - - - - -

77 85 NADRAKY 1 -1 -1657 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 - - - - -

78 84 Hanace Kids 1 -1 -1658 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 - - - -

79 84 Second Service Band a přátelé 1 0 -1658 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 - - - - - - -

80 83 Ateliér Svět a přátelé 1 -1 -1659 83 - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 - - - - - - -

81 82 Agrico 1 -1 -1660 82 - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 - - - - - - -

82 82 Dukla Olešník 1 0 -1660 82 - - - - 82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

83 82 Mariňáci Doksy 1 0 -1660 82 - - - - - - - - - - 82 - - - - - - - - -

84 82 Ski klub Šumava 1 0 -1660 82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 - - - - -

85 81 Bohemia Regent 1 -1 -1661 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 - - - - - - -

86 81 Hujerovci 1 0 -1661 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 - - - - -

87 80 Bajajové 1 -1 -1662 80 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 - - - - - - -

88 80 Marabu 1 0 -1662 80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 - - - - -

89 79 Cabrov united 1 -1 -1663 79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 79 - - - - -

90 79 Město Třeboň 1 0 -1663 79 - - - - - - - - - - - - 79 - - - - - - -

91 78 Drakomoři - Hluboká u Borovan 1 -1 -1664 78 - - - - 78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

92 78 Lesostavby 1 0 -1664 78 - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 - - - - - - -

93 78 Wiking Loučovice 1 0 -1664 78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 - - - - -

94 77 Hladoví Hroši 1 -1 -1665 77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 - - - - -

95 77 SK Suchdol 1 0 -1665 77 - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 - - - - - - -

96 76 Pražský drtiči 1 -1 -1666 76 - - - - 76 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

97 76 Svijanští Pepíci 1 0 -1666 76 - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 - - - - - - -

98 75 Malešice 1 -1 -1667 75 - - - - 75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

99 75 Masomlejn 1 0 -1667 75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 - - - - - - -

100 74 HANACE seniors 1 -1 -1668 74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 - - - - -

101 74 Růženátoři 1 0 -1668 74 - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 - - - - - - -

102 73 Mušketýři 1 -1 -1669 73 - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 - - - - - - -

103 72 L. A. Němčice 1 -1 -1670 72 - - - - 72 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

104 72 Omakalamihopotajmu 1 0 -1670 72 - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 - - - - - - -

105 72 ŠVESTKY 1 0 -1670 72 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 - - - - -

106 71 Apalucha 1 -1 -1671 71 - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 - - - - - - -

107 71 Rokecvuti 1 0 -1671 71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 - - - - -

108 71 Smíšci Litoradlice 1 0 -1671 71 - - - - 71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

109 70 EKODRAK 1 -1 -1672 70 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 - - - - -

110 70 Libové klokobásy 1 0 -1672 70 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 - - - - - - -

111 69 1. dámská jízda Vitíňačky 1 -1 -1673 69 - - - - 69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

112 69 Štiky z Essoxu 1 0 -1673 69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 69 - - - - -

113 68 Princezny z Hluboké 1 -1 -1674 68 - - - - 68 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

114 68 PROFIPLAST Envi-Pur 1 0 -1674 68 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 68 - - - - -

115 67 Modré rybičky 1 -1 -1675 67 - - - - 67 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

116 67 Šnečí roj 1 0 -1675 67 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 - - - - -

117 66 Candáti Purkarec 1 -1 -1676 66 - - - - 66 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

118 66 Přátelé HANACE 1 0 -1676 66 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 - - - - -

119 65 Böhmerwald radler 1 -1 -1677 65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 - - - - -

120 65 Dráčata Purkarec 1 0 -1677 65 - - - - 65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

121 63 Kubovo stíhačky 1 -2 -1679 63 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 63 - - - - -

122 62 GRASS CZECH 1 -1 -1680 62 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 62 - - - - -

123 61 Čevak ČB 1 -1 -1681 61 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 - - - - -

124 60 LIPNO CARD 1 -1 -1682 60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 - - - - -

125 59 Morinta 1 -1 -1683 59 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 59 - - - - -

126 58 Jihočeští draci 1 -1 -1684 58 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 - - - - -

127 57 IAESTE 1 -1 -1685 57 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 - - - - -

128 56 B F L M P S V Z 1 -1 -1686 56 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 - - - - -

129 55 KWS - Kuboušek Water Sports 1 -1 -1687 55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 - - - - -

130 54 Čevak Lipno n. Vltavou 1 -1 -1688 54 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 54 - - - - -

GP Litoměřice Štětí OPEN

KONEČNÉ POŘADÍ ROČNÍKU  -  1.9.2012Česká národní liga dračích lodí 2012 Počet bodujících 
posádek:
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